5a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Date/venue

7/6/24, 8:40 PM

7/6/24, 8:40 PM

7/6/24,9:30 PM

7/6/24,9:30 PM

7/6/24,10:20 PM

7/6/24,10:20 PM

Calendar: 3a Masculina / Grupo F

Home

David Rodriguez
Antonio Balazote Bea

Aaron Romero
Frank Garcia

Aaron Romero
Frank Garcia

Jaime Ramos Criado
Jan Campama

Jaime Ramos Criado
Jan Campama

Albert Cordobés Gel
Edgar Rodriguez Perea

1/1

Result

9-8

5-9

9-5

2-9

0-9

9-7

Away team

Jaime Ramos Criado
Jan Campama

Albert Cordobés Gel
Edgar Rodriguez Perea

David Rodriguez
Antonio Balazote Bea

Albert Cordobés Gel
Edgar Rodriguez Perea

Aaron Romero
Frank Garcia

David Rodriguez
Antonio Balazote Bea
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